COGID
201703
201983
200617
201136
201949
201510
201797
200928
201902
201841
201862
201947
201928
201849
201906
201961
202001
201779
201965
201988
201994
200385
201814
201640
201890
201757
201746
201860
202008
201914
200537
202015
202007
201944
201804
201889
201833
201881
201078
200820
201745
202010
201999
202009
202017
201980

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

AK City of Saint Paul

AK Municipality of Anchorage

AK University of Alaska

AL Cherokee County Commission Emergency Management Agency
AL Lawrence County Alabama Emergency Management Agency
AL Poarch Band of Creek Indians

AR Hot Spring County

AZ US Army Garrison Fort Huachuca

CA Cal Poly Department of Emergency Management
CA Chico Police Department

CA City of Agoura Hills

CA City of Arcadia

CA City of Irwindale

CA City of Pasadena, California

CA City of Pleasant Hill

CA City of San Clemente

CA City of San Fernando Police Department

CA Kern County Fire Department

CA San Benito County

CO San Juan County

CO Sedgwick County Communications Center

FL Bradford County

FL Dixie County Emergency Management

FL Glades County Emergency Management

FL Lee County Port Authority

FL Village of Wellington

GA Chattooga County EMA/E-911

GA Coweta County 911

GA Gilmer County EMA

GA Greene County Sheriff's Office

GA Hart County Emergency Management Agency
GA Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport
GA Henry County Emergency Management Agency
GA Miller County Emergency Management Agency
GA Thomas County EMA

GA Walker County E911

IA Hardin County Emergency Management

ID Boise County Sheriff's Office

ID Gem County Sheriff's Office

ID Jefferson County Emergency Management

ID Oneida County Sheriffs Office

IL Crawford County 911 Authority

IL Iroquois County

IL Mason County EMA

IL Sangamon County Office of Emergency Management
IL Williamson County Emergency Management Agency
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COGID
201922
200218
201995
201147
201956
202005
201951
202004
201954
201957
201610
201182
201809
201950
201895
201885
201962
201771
201765
201237
201935
201921
201708
201775
201838
202002
201870
201848
201379
201897
201853
201555
201927
202016
201825
201793
202014
201826
201943
201911
201799
201613
201818
201803
201808
201917

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

IL Wilmette Police Department

IN Dearborn County Government

IN Fayette County Emergency Management
IN St. Joseph County

KS Allen County Emergency Management

KS City of Newton

KS Woodson County Emergency Management
KY Christian County Emergency Management
KY Grant County Emergency Management

KY Jessamine County Emergency Management Agency/CSEPP
KY Kenton County Airport Board

KY McLean County Fiscal Court

KY Pulaski County Pulaski County 911 Center
KY Wayne County Fiscal Court

LA St. Mary Parish Government

MA Plymouth County Sheriff's Department
MA The Town of West Springfield

MD Garrett County Government Emergency Management
MI Baraga County

MI Bay County

Ml City of Bloomfield Hills

M City of Rochester Hills

MO Laclede County

MS City of Oxford

NC Town of Aberdeen

NC Town of Boone

NC Town of Surf City

NC Town of Tryon

NC Vance County Emergency Operations

ND Adams County

ND Logan County

ND Traill/Steele PSAP

NE Polk County Sheriffs Office

NJ City of Jersey City OEM

NJ Hackettstown Police Department

OH Brimfield Township

OH City of Trotwood

OH City of Twinsburg

OH Darke County Sheriff's Office

OH Greene County EMA

OH Ross County Emergency Management Agency
OH Seneca County Emergency Management
OH Wright Patterson AFB Fire and Emergency Services
OK Osage Nation

OK Seneca-Cayuga Nation

OR City of Corvallis
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COGID
200990
202018
201967
201768
201972
201798
200151
201978
201796
201701
201339
202024
201926
201748
201883
201206
201898
201899
201891
200189
201976
201738
201537
201904
201892
201786
201997
201801
201783
201908
201876
201960
201827
201933
201871
202011
201955
201959
201850
201934
200974
201780
201964
200219
201975
201758

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

OR Grant County

PA Clinton County Department of Emergency Services
PA Lehigh County Emergency Services

PA Northumberland County Department of Public Safety
TN Benton County TN Government

TN City of Goodlettsville

TN Clay County E911

TN Dekalb County 911

TN Lawrenceburg Lawrence County Emergency Management
TN Metro Moore County Emergency Management

TN Warren County Emergency Communications Center
TX Brown County

TX City of Bay City

TX City of Conroe

TX City of Del Rio

TX City of Gladewater

TX City of Hearne

TX City of Highland Village

TX City of Mont Belvieu

TX City of Muleshoe/Bailey County

TX City of Richland Hills

TX City of Seagoville

TX City of Sugar Land

TX Delta County

TX Gaines County

TX Moore County Office of Emergency Management
TX North Central Texas Emergency Communications District 9-1-1
TX Ochiltree County Sheriff Office

TX Parmer County Sheriff's Office

TX Pecos County

TX Presidio County Emergency Management

TX Texas Department of Transportation

TX Willacy County Emergency Management

UT Sevier County Utah

VA Brunswick County Sheriff's Office

VA City of Virginia Beach Office of Emergency Management
VA City of Williamsburg

VA Dickenson County Emergency Management

VA Henrico County

VA Norfolk Airport Authority Police Department

VA Russell County Emergency Management

WA Confederated Colville Tribes

WA Skamania County Sheriffs Office

WA Spokane International Airport

WI City of Lake Geneva Police Department

WI City of West Allis
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COGID
201864
201932
201992
201816
201769

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

WI Grant County City of Platteville Police Department
WI La Crosse County Emergency Management

WY Grant County

WY Wyoming Department of Transportation

XX - OR City of Seaside
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